UTTAR DINAJPUR PRIMARY TEACHERS' TRAINING INSTITUTE

VILL- NAODA, P.O- BAHARAIL, P.S- HEMTABAD, DIST- UTTAR DINAJPUR, PIN NO- 733134 (W.B)

ADMISSION YEAR-2014

NAME

OF THE FATHER’
STUDE S NAME
NT

Hamidur

. Sabbir ali Rahaman

Sudarsan
Kundu

Shilpi
Kundu

Abul Aziz
Sarkar

Mosibul
" Sarkar

Sanchita Akhil
Bhowmic Kumar
k Bhowmick

Uday Krishna

ADDRESS

Vill-
Biprodangi,
p.o-Bahin, P.s-
Raiganj, Dist-
U/D, pin-
733134
Vill-Ukil par,
P.o+P.s-
Raiganj, Dist-
U/D, pin-
733134

Vill-
Mohakaldangi,
P.o-Bharatpur,
, P.s-Raiganj,
Dist-U/D, pin-
733134
Vill-UkilPara,
P.o+ P.s-
Raiganj, Dist-
U/D, pin-
733134

Vill+P.o-

CATEGORY

(GEN/SC/ST/OBC/OTH
ERS

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

YEAR OF
ADMISSI

ON

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

RESUL PERCENTA MOBAIL

T

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

GE

82.14%

83.64

83.14

84.35%

82.07%

NO

956431445
0

947473035
7

779738374
5

947430866
4

767900277

ADMISSIO
N
FEE(RECEI
PT NO.
DATE
&AMOUNT)

R.S- 13125,
R-447

Date-
24/06/2014

R.S- 13125,
R-421

Date-
24/06/2014

R.S- 13125,
R-437

Date-
24/06/2014

R.S- 13125,
R-430

Date-
24/06/2014

R.S- 13125,




10

Chowdhu Chowdhur
ry y

Dipika  Herendra
Mondal Mondal

Mary Aftab
Parvin Hossain

Champak Harendra
Ch. Roy Nath Roy

Pratima Naresh Ch.
Bhowmik Bhowmik

Madhumi Prasanti
ta Das Kumar das

Tarangapur,
p.s-kaliyaganj,
dist-u/d, pin-
733129

Vill+P.o-
Debinagar,
P.s-Raiganj, Gen
Dist-U/D, pin-
733134

Vill-
KarnojoranMa
jha Para, P.o-
arajipanisala,
p.s-
Kushmundi,
Dist-D/d, pin-
733132

Vill- Rishipur,
P.o-Pachim
Manharpur,
P.s- Raiganj,
Dist-U/D, pin-
733134
Vill-Kumar
Dangi, P.o-
+P.s- Raiganj, Obc
Dist-U/D, pin-
733134
Vill+P.o-
Bharait Pur,
P.s-Hemtabad,
, Dist-U/D,

Gen

Sc

Obc

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

81.07%

80.28%

82.05%

83.07

82.07%

943416617
2

973418341
9

769902319
7

851596939
2

787284189
4

R-411

Date-
24/06/2014

R.S- 13125,
R-433

Date-
24/06/2014

R.S- 13125,
R-429

Date-
24/06/2014

R.S- 13125,
R-449

Date-
24/06/2014

R.S- 13125,
R-444

Date-
24/06/2014

R.S- 13125,
R-448

Date-




Moumita
11 Bhowmic

k

Golshan
12 Kabir

13 Sahanaj
Parvin

14 Avijit
Paul

15 Mobarak
Hossain

16 Sudipta

Akhil
Bhowmick

Nashiruddi
n Ahamed

Haese Ali

Jagobondh
u Paul

Md.
Rahamatul
la

Satyen

pin-733134
Vill-Ukil par,
P.o+P.s-

Raiganj, Dist- Gen
U/D, pin-

733134

Vill-

Rangamati,

P.o-

Ramthenga,

P.s- Obc
Ghoksadanga,
Dist-cooch
behar, Pin-
735211
Vill+P.o-
Tungoilbilpara
, P.s-
Kaliyaganj,
Dist-U/D, pin-
733129
Vill+P.o-
Debinaghar,
P.s-Raiganj, OBC
Dist-U/D, pin-
733134

Vill+P.o-

Basian, P.s-

Raiganj, , dist- OBC
u/d ,pin-

733134
Vill-Sukanta  Gen

Obc

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

83.21%

83.71

83.21%

84.28%

84.07%

84.21%

947625064
9

963555465
5

956322483
6

961412649
8

993339882
8

810188626

24/06/2014

R.S- 13125,
R-446

Date-
24/06/2014

R.S- 13125,
R-428

Date-
24/06/2014

R.S- 13125,
R-432

Date-
24/06/2014

R.S- 13125,
R-427

Date-
24/06/2014

R.S- 13125,
R-426

Date-
24/06/2014

R.S- 13125,




Debnath

17 Ashalata
Sarkar

Prasanta
18 Deb

Sharma

19 Priti Lata
Sarkar

20 Madhabi
Barman

Partha
Pratim
Roy

22 Sampa

Debnath

Nirode
Chandra
Sarkar

Kalen Ch.
Deb
Sharma

Ram Ch.
Sarkar

Bhupendra
Ch.
Barman

Sabinoy
Roy

Baneswar

Pally, P.o-
Tutanganj,
Dist-Cooch

bihar, Pin-
736160
Vill-Fulatti,
p.o-Kunor,

P.s-

Kaliyaganj,
Dist-U/D, pin-
733129
Vill-Barbar,
P.o-Bindole,
p.s-raiganj, S.c
dist-u/d ,pin-
733134
Vill-chirail

para, P.o+P.s-
Kaliyaganj,  Sc
Dist-U/D, pin-
733129
Vill-Collage

Para, P.o+,
P.s-Raiganj, Sc
Dist-U/D, pin-
733134
Vill-+P.o-
Bindole, P.s-
Raiganj, Dist- SC
U/D, pin-

733134
Vill-Sudarshan S.c

Sc

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

000

81.71%

83.21

82.92%

82.28

82.64

977588642
7

967991102
4

815997060
4

943496158
6

800197663
5

867099795

R-450

Date-
24/06/2014

R.S- 13125,
R-445

Date-
24/06/2014

R.S- 13125,
R-435

Date-
24/06/2014

R.S- 13125,
R-416

Date-
24/06/2014

R.S- 13125,
R-431

Date-
24/06/2014

R.S- 13125,
R-439

Date-
24/06/2014

R.S- 13125,




Barman

Jayanta

23 Sarkar

24 Dipa
Mandal

o5 ;)lpanwn

Adhikary

Megha

26 2oy

Bela
27 Barman

Barman

Bhabatosh
Sarkar

Aneswar
Mandal

Sarat Ch.
Adhikary

Santosh
Roy

Bidur
Barman

Pur P.o+p.s-
raiganj, dist-
u/d ,pin-
733134

Vill-
Kantanagar,
p.o-debi nagar,
p.s-Raiganj,
Dist-U/D, pin-
733123

Vill-
Charakdanga
colony, p.o-
Nalagola, P.s-
Bamangala,
dist-Malda,
pin-733124
Vill+P.o-
Chaparerpar,
p.s-
Alipurduar,
Dist-
Alipurduar
Pin-736121
Vill-Sudarsan
Pur, P.o+p.s-
raiganj, dist-
u/d ,pin-
733134
Vill-Bharul,
P.o-Bhelai,

p.s-

SC

Sc

Sc

Sc

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

80.42

81.05%

81.57%

80.78%

80.35

760266990
6

760247091
2

814577122
5

943430613
4

754808782
4

R-401

Date-
24/06/2014

R.S- 13125,
R-412

Date-
24/06/2014

R.S- 13125,
R-440

Date-
24/06/2014

R.S- 13125,
R-415

Date-
24/06/2014

R.S- 13125,
R-423

Date-
24/06/2014

R.S- 13125,
R-417




28

29

30

31

32

33

Abdul
Sarbari  Moktar
Khatun

Rabindra Debendra

Nath Deb Nath Deb
Sharma Sharma
Nitai Manajar
Misra misra
Paromita Santosh
das Das
Koushik Ramkrisha
saha na Saha
Bipin
Moloy Behari

Ch. Roy Roy

Kaliyaganj,
Dist-U/D, pin-
733129
Vill-Bahala,
P.o-Bhagram,
P.s-Hemtabad, Gen
Dist-U/D, pin-
733134

Vill+P.o-

Baghan, P.s-
Kaliyaganj,  Sc
Dist-U/*D,
Pin-733129
Vill-collagew
para, p.o+p.s-
kaliyaganj, gen
dist-u/d, pin-
733129

Vill-
Sethcolony
p.o+p.s-
kaliyaganj,
dist-u/d, pin-
733129
Vill-Hospital
para, p.o+ p.s-
kaliyaganj, Gen
dist-u/d, pin-
733129
Vill-Dhonkail,
p.o-Dhonkoil Sc
hart, p.s-

Sc

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

79.28/

75.85%

83.14%

83.07

78.85

82.00%

961719779
6%

993363547
6

738404567
2

993227101
9

993380504
2

993231637
9

Date-
24/06/2014

R.S- 13125,
R-442

Date-
25/06/2014
R.S- 13125,
R-418

Date-
25/06/2014
R.S- 13125,
R-406

Date-
25/06/2014

R.S- 13125,
R-405

Date-
25/06/2014

R.S- 13125,
R-407

Date-
25/06/2014
R.S- 13125,
R-408




34 Goutam

roy

Bibek

35 Ghosh

Santosh
36 Mandol

Piya

37 Datta

38 Minakshi
Roy

39 Bipasha

Harindra
nath Roy

Ramendra
Nath
Ghosh

Nirangan
Mandal

Parimal
Datta

Gadhar
Krishna
Roy

Debasis

kaliyganj, dist-
u/d, pin-

733129
Vill-School

para, p.o-+P.s-
kaliyaganj, Sc
dist-U/D, pin-
733129

Vill-
Tarangapur,
P.o+p.s-
Kaliyaganj,
dist-u/d, pin-
733129

Vill-
Kasbamahasho
, p.o-Mirual,
P.s-raiganj,
Dist-u/d, pin-
733134
Vill-Chandi
Tola, p.o-
Sudarshan pur
p.s-raiganj,
dist-u/d ,pin-
733134
Vill-School
Para, p.+P.s-
Kaliyaganj,  Sc
Dist-U/D, pin-
733129
Vill-Bidhan  S.c

Gen

Sc

' Obc

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

83.71%

79.14%

81.92%

82.85

84.00%

81.28%

843648392
8

875968271
1

914332512
8

943497069
5

915321024
2

943416617

Date-
25/06/2014

R.S- 13125,
R-409

Date-
25/06/2014

R.S- 13125,
R-410

Date-
25/06/2014

R.S- 13125,
R-533

Date-
25/06/2014

R.S- 13125,
R-413

Date-
25/06/2014

R.S- 13125,
R-420

Date-
25/06/2014

R.S- 13125,




Bardhan

Joydeb

40 Barman

Samir
41 Das

Pallabi

42 Ghosh

Dipen
Sarkar

Prasanta
44 Debshar
ma

Bardhan

Atul
Barman

Adhir Das

Debabrata
Ghosh

Badri Nath Hate, .+P.s-

Sarkar

Shirish
Debsharm
a

Nagar,
P.o+P.s-
raiganj, dist-
u/d ,pin-
733134
Vill-Balas,
P.0o-Monahar
Pur P.s-
Kaliyaganj,
Dist-U/D, pin-
733129
Vill-Ruidanga,
P.o-Atukuri
Nayahat, P.s-
Ghoksadanga, Gen
Dist-
Coochbehar,
Pin-735211
Vill-School
Para, , p.+P.s-
Kaliyaganj,  Gen
Dist-U/D, pin-
733129
Vill-Chandoil,
P.o-Fatepur

Sc

Kaliyaganj, .C

Dist-U/D, pin-
733129
Vill-Giashil,
P.o+p.s- SC
Hemtabad,

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

81.05%

82%

82.14%

82.57%

81.42

900224085
0

956368238
7

943434725
9

896798870
7

740760003
9

R-422

Date-
25/06/2014

R.S- 13125,
R-436

Date-
25/06/2014

R.S- 13125,
R-419

Date-
25/06/2014

R.S- 13125,
R-402

Date-
25/06/2014

R.S- 13125,
R-425

Date-
25/06/2014

R.S- 13125,
R-424




45

46

47

48

49

50

Asik
Ikbal

Dibakar
Modak

Sanjoy
Kumar
Roy

Mrinmoy
Das

Archita
Duta

Mamtaj
Begam

Anwarul
Hoque

Dilip kr.
Madak

SuBhash
Ch. Roy

Ranjan das

Parimal
Datta

Mozaffar
Hossain

dist-u/d, Pin-
733130

Vill-

Dangapara,
P.o-Panishala
Hate,P.s- Gen
Raiganj, Dist-

U/D, pin-

733134

Vill-South
akhanagar,

P.o+P.s

Kaliyaganj,
Dist-U/D, pin-
733129

Vill+P.o-
Debinagar,
P.s-raiganj, Gen
dist-u/d ,pin-
733134

Vill+P.o-
Debinagar P.s-
raiganj, dist-  Gen
u/d ,pin-

733134
Vill-Hospital

Road, P.s
Kaliyaganj,  Gen
Dist-U/D, pin-
733129

Vill-

Kashimpue,

OBC

Gen

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

79.28%

83.92

77.71

82.21%

86.28%

81.05

980058570
4

896730603
5

875971545
2

985116662
8

937831179

740701321
7

Date-
25/06/2014

R.S- 13125,
R-441

Date-
25/06/2014

R.S- 13125,
R-403

Date-
25/06/2014

R.S- 13125,
R-404

Date-
25/06/2014

R.S- 13125,
R-434

Date-
25/06/2014

R.S- 13125,
R-438

Date-
25/06/2014

R.S- 13125,




Chowdhu Chowdhur P>0+P.s- R-443

ry y Hemtabad,
Dist-U/D, pin- Date-
733134 25/06/2014




